	Day/Date
	The Main Three Markets in Juba

	
	Juba Town
	Customs
	Konyo-Konyo
	Daily Average

	Monday
 11-02-2019
	26,800
	26,800
	26,800
	26,800

	Tuesday 
12-02-2019
	26,800
	26,800
	26,800
	26,800

	Wednesday 
13-02-2019
	26,800
	26,800	
	26,800
	26,800

	Thursday 
14-02-2019
	26,800
	26,800
	26,800
	26,800

	Friday 
15-02-2019
	26,500
	26,500
	26,500
	26,500

	Saturday 
16-02-2019
	26,500
	26,500
	26,500
	26,500

	Average weekly
	26,700
	26,700
	[bookmark: _GoBack]26,700
	


Daily Exchange Rate of SSP/USD for the Month of February, 2019
